
APPROVED LIST 

Signed Agreement for Distributing Processed USDA Foods SY2019-20
5/25/2023

Distributor Name General Point of Contact

General Point of 

Contact Phone General Point of Contact Email Recall Contact Recall Contact Phone Recall Contact Email

Epallet Amy Hodgkin 833-372-5538 amyhodgkin@epallet.com Meliza Pena 833-372-5538 customer success@epallet.com

Gold Star Foods Stephanie Ewing 909-843-9600 sewing@goldstarfoods.com Karen Rosales 909-843-9615 recall@goldstarfoods.com

Hollandia Dairy Inc Lucas DeBoer 760-744-3222 x102 lucas_deboer@hollandiadairy.com Steven Burgeno 760-744-3222 x102 steven_burgeno@hollandiadairy.com

KB Foods Distribution Inc. Karo Budagyan 818-439-9494 karo@kbfoodsdistribution.com Sara Budagyan 747-313-7073 info@kbfoodsdistribution.com

Newport Farms Greg Wunsch 951-739-0841 x109 greg@newportfarms.com Madison Morgan 951-739-0841 ryan@newportfarms.com

Sunrise Produce Co. Lisa Marquez 951-757-5972 lmarquez@sunriseproduce.com Gerson DePaz 800-834-4926 gdepaz@sunriseproduce.com

SYSCO - Central California Chris Medina 510-226-3261 sacbidsdept@sac.sysco.com Norma Dalila Camarena 209-272-4523 normadalila.camerana@sysco.com

SYSCO - Los Angeles Jesus Ramirez 909-978-3634 jesus.ramirez@sysco.com Luis Hernandez 626-705-0632 luis.hernadez@freshpoint.com

SYSCO - Riverside Brian Booher 951-601-5525 brian.booher@sysco.com Rafael Wuence 951-601-5710 rafael.wuence@sysco.com

SYSCO - Sacramento Sacramento Bid Box/Chris Medina 209-491-7246 sacbidsdept@sac.sysco.com Mike Lapacka mike.lapacka@sysco.com

SYSCO - San Diego Dustin Weigelt 958-513-7317 Dustin.weigelt@sysco.com Nabi Nabiev 858-513-7352 nabi.nabiev@sysco.com

SYSCO - San Francisco Christopher  Medina 510-602-8159 sfbids@sysco.com Clarence Mcadory 510-226-3127 clarence.mcadory@sysco.com

SYSCO - Ventura Jennie Calzada de Anda 805-205-7811 jennie.calzada@sysco.com Ruth Valencia 805-205-7209 ruth.valencia@sysco.com

The Danielsen Company Tennelle Paige 530-895-3187 tennelle@dancofoods.com David Molina 530-895-3187 david@dancofoods.com

Valley Fruit & Produce Carrie Lalonde 213-256-9055 bids@valleyproduce.com , clb@valleyproduce.com Linda Mendezl 213-216-2874 foodsafety@valleyproduce.com

Valley Food Service June Singleton 559-651-9050 junej@valleyfood.com Steve Singleton 559-799-2454 steves@valleyfood.com
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